

Wayne State University

Medical Student Research Symposium

School of Medicine

January 2021

Impact of COVID-19 on a Free Clinic Patient Population

Mitchell Naveh BS Wayne State University School of Medicine, mitchell.naveh@med.wayne.edu

Tanha Shah MS *Wayne State University School of Medicine*, tanha.shah2@med.wayne.edu

Shravan Morisetty BS Wayne State University School of Medicine, fv5898@wayne.edu

Amanda Fisher BS Wayne State University School of Medicine, amanda.fisher2@med.wayne.edu

Alisha Pandit BA Wayne State University School of Medicine, alisha.pandit@med.wayne.edu

See next page for additional authors

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.wayne.edu/som_srs

Part of the Medicine and Health Sciences Commons

Recommended Citation

Naveh, Mitchell BS; Shah, Tanha MS; Morisetty, Shravan BS; Fisher, Amanda BS; Pandit, Alisha BA; Rahman, Tasnim BS; Alhayek, Kenan BS; Orchanian, Arthur BS; Janis, Andrea BS; Hengy, Meredith BS; Ramkissoon, Avinash MPH; Williams II, Ralph MD; and Tsilimingras, Dionyssios MD, "Impact of COVID-19 on a Free Clinic Patient Population" (2021). *Medical Student Research Symposium*. 69. https://digitalcommons.wayne.edu/som_srs/69

This Research Abstract is brought to you for free and open access by the School of Medicine at DigitalCommons@WayneState. It has been accepted for inclusion in Medical Student Research Symposium by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@WayneState.

Authors

Mitchell Naveh BS, Tanha Shah MS, Shravan Morisetty BS, Amanda Fisher BS, Alisha Pandit BA, Tasnim Rahman BS, Kenan Alhayek BS, Arthur Orchanian BS, Andrea Janis BS, Meredith Hengy BS, Avinash Ramkissoon MPH, Ralph Williams II MD, and Dionyssios Tsilimingras MD

This research abstract is available at DigitalCommons@WayneState: https://digitalcommons.wayne.edu/som_srs/69

Wayne State University Library System

School of Medicine Student Research Abstracts Author's Agreement

This agreement is made, effective as of the date of signature, by the signed author(s) ("Author") and the Wayne State University Library System ("Publisher") concerning a work ("Work"), to be published in online, now tentatively titled:

Title:

Author's Grant of Rights

The Author grants to the Publisher a limited, non-exclusive, perpetual license to archive and distribute the Work:



X and online, through Digital Commons or other such platform maintained and offered by the publisher

Author's Ownership of Copyright

No transfer of copyright is intended or implied by this Agreement. Copyright in the work remains with the Author, or, in the case of multiple authors, with the Authors as a group. Only one author needs to give permission. Publisher agrees to include notice in the Work attributing copyright to the Author(s).

Consent of Faculty

In instances where oversight of the research resulting in the Work, and/or co-authorship of the Work, is shared by faculty at Wayne State University or other institution of higher education ("Faculty"), consent of Faculty to the above grant of rights is required and shall be indicated via signature below.

Warranty of Authorship

The Author warrants to the Publisher that the Work is original and that he or she has the full power to make this agreement. The Author agrees to indemnify Wayne State University and its Library System against any losses and other expenses, including reasonable attorney's fees, arising from any claim or action related to any or all of these warranties.

AUTHOR	FACULTY 1	FACULTY 2
Tanha Shah, Shravan Morisetty	Dr. Ralph Williams II	
Name	Name	Name
Cathe Shen Morisot	The Market	
Signature	Signature	Signature
12/10/2020	12/10/2020	
Date	Date	Date